17
18
19
20

2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT
Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh
FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2018 Region 8 Team, Class A - 651 - 900, Handicapped

Team Name
Cheeseburger Boys
Kaitlyn Eisentraut
Jeffrey Henze

Noah Ropchok
Jacob Eisentraut

Fishkill Bowl

Alex Derise
Victoria Pacacha
Michael Sheridan
Michael DeRobertis

C.H.E.R.

Noah Ropchock
Jacob Eisentraut
Jeffrey Henze
Codi Clark

JEAK!

Kiersten Piaguadio
Janari Aiken
Edward Aiken Il
Aaron Rubinstein

Hudson Valley Bowling Supply

Ex-Quinnz

Bow! Bowl Bowl

JEEK

Strike Force

MEEM

Jeffrey Wasnts To GO
All The King's Men
Jr-Adult

Let's Do This

How Bout Them Cowgirls
Buffalo Beanies

BOT

Holy Rollers

The Whatchamacallits
Kachiga

Center
Colonial Lanes

Fishkill Bowl

Colonial Lanes

Tarsio Lanes

Tarsio Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Tarsio Lanes
Tarsio Lanes
Kingston/Saugerties
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
New City
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Kingston Lanes
Kingston Lanes
New City
Colonial Lanes
Kingston Lanes

2904 Advancing to Syracuse

2890 Medals/Syracuse for Scratch

2876

2836 Advancing to Syracuse

2807
2796
2784
2750
2701
2689
2677
2666
2658
2627
2622
2622
2582
2564
2426
2256



2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT
Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh
FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2018 Region 8 Team, Class B - 451-650, Handicapped

Center Score
Tarsio/Spins 2191 Advancing to Syracuse

Team Name
1 Better Late Than Never

2 Bowling Time 1 Bowling Time Lanes 2180 Advancing to Syracuse

Ryan Tarsio

Patrick Tarsio

Dan McGovern

Kevin Ward
3  The Strikers Quinnz Pinz 2176
4 H2D2 Kingston Lanes 2127
5 Saugerties Swayers Bowlers Club 2109
5 Three and One Kingston Lanes 2083
7  Strike Force Tarsio Lanes 2082
8 An Earthquake Is Coming! Kingston Lanes 2077
9 Saugerties Stallions Bowlers Club 2070
10  Ten Pin Haters Kingston Lanes 2055
11 D & W Rollerz Inc. Kingston Lanes 2051
12 Guys and Dolls Colonial Lanes 2032
13 Tarsio Bowling Time 2 Bowling Time 2024
14 Twisted Pinster Kingston Lanes 2017
15 Strikes 'N" Spares Bowlers Club 2012
16 HAKA. Kingston Lanes 2005
17  Colonial Lanes Colonial Lanes 1992
18 Last Minute Bowlers Club 1975
19 Uno's Kingston Lanes 1971
20 Pinringers Bowlers Club 1955
21 Who's On First Colonial Lanes 1950
22 King Pins Quinnz Pinz 1948
23 Kaitlyn's Kiddos Colonial Lanes 1942
24  The Loner Ranger Colonial Lanes 1936
25 3 Men And A Hailey Colonial Lanes 1924
26 Knock Em Down Again Colonial Lanes 1882
27 Knock Em Down Colonial Lanes 1870
28 High Rollers Quinnz Pinz 1856
29 Us Once Again Colonial Lanes 1696

McKenzie Brooker
Julia Brooker
Olivia Casabura
Lenny Casabura



2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT
Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh
FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2019 Region 8 Team, Class C - 450 & Under, Handicapped

Team Name Center SCORE
1 The Yeti's Patel's Kingston 1625 Advancing to Syracuse
Madison Dallies
Brianna Mowry
Hunter Vincent
Jacob Dallies

2 Tarsio Bowling Time Bowling Time 1619 Advancing to Syracuse
Loghan Leto
Arianna Decker
Patrick Tarsio
Daniel Decker

3 Wrecking Balls Patel's Kingston 1606
4  Slow Pokes Saugerties Bowlers 1580
5 Tarsio Bowling Time 3 Bowling Time 1555
6 HotRodz Patel's Kingston 1546
7  Tarsio Bowling Time 4 Bowling Time 1532
8 3 Gents & a Little Lady Quinnz Pins 1511
9 Bowling Time 2 Bowling Time 1427
10 Haley's Comets Saugerties Bowlers 1381
2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT
Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh
FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd
2014 Region 8 Team, Scratch
Team Name Center SCORE
1 Fishkill Bowl Fishkill Bowl 2674 Advancing to Syracuse
Alex Derise

Victoria Pacacha
Michael Sheridan
Michael DeRobertis

2 Holy Rollers New City 2396
3 CHER Colonial Lanes 2360



