2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2018 Region 8 Team, Class A - 651 - 900, Handicapped

	Town Name		
1	<u>Team Name</u> Cheeseburger Boys	<u>Center</u> Colonial Lanes	2904 Advancing to Syracuse
	Kaitlyn Eisentraut	Oololliai Lallos	2004 Advancing to Gyrdodoc
	Jeffrey Henze		
	Noah Ropchok		
	Jacob Eisentraut		
2	Fishkill Bowl	Fishkill Bowl	2890 Medals/Syracuse for Scratch
	Alex Derise		•
	Victoria Pacacha		
	Michael Sheridan		
	Michael DeRobertis		-
3	C.H.E.R.	Colonial Lanes	2876
	Noah Ropchock		
	Jacob Eisentraut		
	Jeffrey Henze Codi Clark		
	Codi Clark		
4	JEAK!	Tarsio Lanes	2836 Advancing to Syracuse
	Kiersten Piaquadio		5 ,
	Janari Aiken		
	Edward Aiken III		
	Aaron Rubinstein		
5	Hudson Valley Bowling Supply	Tarsio Lanes	2807
6	Ex-Quinnz	Colonial Lanes	2796
7	Bowl Bowl Bowl	Colonial Lanes	2784
8	JEEK	Tarsio Lanes	2750
9	Strike Force	Tarsio Lanes	2701
10	MEEM	Kingston/Saugerties	2689
11	Jeffrey Wasnts To GO	Colonial Lanes	2677
12	All The King's Men	Colonial Lanes	2666
13	Jr-Adult	New City	2658
14	Let's Do This	Colonial Lanes	2627
15	How Bout Them Cowgirls	Colonial Lanes	2622
	Buffalo Beanies	Kingston Lanes	2622
17	BOT	Kingston Lanes	2582
18	Holy Rollers	New City	2564
19	The Whatchamacallits	Colonial Lanes	2426
20	Kachiga	Kingston Lanes	2256

2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2018 Region 8 Team, Class B - 451-650, Handicapped

	Team Name	Center	Score
1	Better Late Than Never	Tarsio/Spins	2191 Advancing to Syracuse
,	McKenzie Brooker	raisio/opilis	2131 Advancing to Syracuse
	Julia Brooker		
	Olivia Casabura		
	Lenny Casabura		
	Echiny Gasabara		
2	Bowling Time 1	Bowling Time Lanes	2180 Advancing to Syracuse
	Ryan Tarsio	_	
	Patrick Tarsio		
	Dan McGovern		
	Kevin Ward		
3	The Strikers	Quinnz Pinz	2176
4	H2D2	Kingston Lanes	2177
5	Saugerties Swayers	Bowlers Club	2109
5	Three and One		2083
7	Strike Force	Kingston Lanes Tarsio Lanes	2082
8			2077
9	An Earthquake Is Coming! Saugerties Stallions	Kingston Lanes Bowlers Club	
9 10	Ten Pin Haters		2070
11	D & W Rollerz Inc.	Kingston Lanes	2055
12		Kingston Lanes Colonial Lanes	2051 2032
13	Guys and Dolls		2024
14	Tarsio Bowling Time 2 Twisted Pinster	Bowling Time	2017
15	Strikes 'N" Spares	Kingston Lanes Bowlers Club	2012
16	H.A.K.A.	Kingston Lanes	2005
17	Colonial Lanes	Colonial Lanes	1992
18	Last Minute	Bowlers Club	
19	Uno's		1975 1971
20	Pinringers	Kingston Lanes Bowlers Club	1955
21	Who's On First	Colonial Lanes	
22	King Pins	Quinnz Pinz	1950 1948
23	•	Colonial Lanes	
23 24	Kaitlyn's Kiddos	Colonial Lanes	1942
25	The Loner Ranger	Colonial Lanes	1936
	3 Men And A Hailey		1924
26 27	Knock Em Down Again	Colonial Lanes	1882
27	Knock Em Down	Colonial Lanes	1870
28	High Rollers	Quinnz Pinz	1856
29	Us Once Again	Colonial Lanes	1696

2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2019 Region 8 Team, Class C - 450 & Under, Handicapped

1	Team Name The Yeti's Madison Dallies Brianna Mowry Hunter Vincent Jacob Dallies	Center Patel's Kingston	SCORE 1625 Advancing to Syracuse
2	Tarsio Bowling Time Loghan Leto Arianna Decker Patrick Tarsio Daniel Decker	Bowling Time	1619 Advancing to Syracuse
3	Wrecking Balls	Patel's Kingston	1606
4	Slow Pokes	Saugerties Bowlers	1580
5	Tarsio Bowling Time 3	Bowling Time	1555
6	Hot Rodz	Patel's Kingston	1546
7	Tarsio Bowling Time 4	Bowling Time	1532
8	3 Gents & a Little Lady	Quinnz Pins	1511
9	Bowling Time 2	Bowling Time	1427
10	Haley's Comets	Saugerties Bowlers	1381

2019 NYS REGION 8 TEAM TOURNAMENT Held at Tarsio Lanes in Newburgh FEBRUARY 23rd, 24th MARCH 2nd and 3rd

2014 Region 8 Team, Scratch

1	Team Name Fishkill Bowl Alex Derise Victoria Pacacha Michael Sheridan Michael DeRobertis	<u>Center</u> Fishkill Bowl	SCORE 2674 Advancing to Syracuse
2	Holy Rollers	New City	2396
	C.H.E.R.	Colonial Lanes	2360